
Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada

1 20131008351 Belkis Elisa Avila Lainez belkis.avila@unah.hn Matutina

2 20161002404 Dallin Andres Pagoada Andrade dallin.pagoada@unah.hn Vespertina

3 20161004004 Nusly Paola Lopez Flores nplopez@unah.hn Vespertina

4 20141012185 Bryan Alexander Soto Cabrera bryan.soto@unah.hn Matutina

5 20181030917 Alejandra Patricia Benavides Muñoz abenavides@unah.hn Matutina

6 20061006897 Milton David Andino Gomez milton.andino@unah.hn Vespertina

7 20161000736 Jared Gustavo Garay Betancourt Jared.garay@unah.hn Matutina

8 20181001580 Lesly Yulissa Herrera Cruz lherrerac@unah.hn Matutina

9 20171004455 Luis Carlos Rodas Zelaya lcrodas@unah.hn Matutina

10 20151003363 Néstor Raúl Ochoa Cerrato nestor.ochoa@unah.hn Vespertina

11 20171033493 Jorge Rafael Zambrano Flores jorge.zambrano@unah.hn Vespertina

12 20191001013 Diana Lizbeth Arteaga García diana.arteaga@unah.hn Matutina

13 20171031843 Glenda Patricia Zelaya Sarmiento gpzelaya@unah.hn Matutina

14 20181002396 JOSUE MIGUEL LEIVA LIZARDO jleival@unah.hn Matutina

15 20191000582 Stefany Nicolle Espinoza Hernandez stefany.espinoza@unah.hn Matutina

16 20171001029 Nury Grissel Sanchez Garcia nury.sanchez@unah.hn Matutina

17 20162001654 Adis Julissa Ramos Alvarado adis.ramos@unah.hn Vespertina

18 20151001322 ADILIA ANALI CASTRO HERNANDEZ adilia.castro@unah.hn Matutina

19 20141002774 Joel Joel Edilberto Murillo Herrera Herrera jemurillo@unah.hn Matutina

20 20061009090 Omar Alejandro Ramos Ochoa oramoso@unah.hn Matutina

21 20171004581 Gabriela Michelle Dominguez Rodríguez gabriela.dominguez@unah.hn Matutina

22 20151021366 Cinthya Maribel Manzanares Canales cinthyamanzanares@unah.com Matutina

23 20031006034 Danna Paola Sanchez Marquez danna.marquez@unah.hn Matutina

24 20181032223 Litzy Maria Ochoa Sevilla litzy.ochoa@unah.hn Matutina

25 20141030383 Nefi Klein Brizuela Lopez nefi.brizuela@unah.hn Matutina

26 9411312 Adbeel Karin Cálix Ponce adbeel.calix@unah.hn Vespertina

27 20141006546 Joel Margarito Andino Velásquez joel.andino@unah.hn Vespertina

28 8910431 Delmer Mauricio Sierra Linares delmer.linares@unah.hn Matutina

29 9215188 Juan Manuel Gálvez Ordóñez galvez.juan@unah.hn Vespertina

30 20121017210 Kevin Geovanny Ventura Barahona geovanny.ventura@unah.hn Matutina

No

8:00 am a 

9:00 am 

9:00 am a 

10:00 am

10:00 am a 

11:00 am

Nombre Apellido
Lunes 5 



31 20171032910 Elmer Renán Romero González eromerog@unah.hn Matutina

32 20061010162 Cinthia Carolina Vasquez Cerrato ccvasquez@unah.hn Matutina

33 20151003796 Bryan Rolando Pineda Quezada brpineda@unah.hn Vespertina

34 20151024525 Erick Josue Chavarria Suazo echavarria@unah.hn Matutina

35 20191001618 Monica Fernanda Borjas Pineda mfborjas@unah.hn Matutina

36 20181031662 Katerine Yisel Baca Reyes katerine.baca@unah.hn Matutina

37 20121900475 silly dayana torres jimenez silly.torres@unah.hn Vespertina

38 20191001358 Andrea Daiana Gomez Galo adgomezg@unah.hn Matutina

39 20001002446 Digna Yojana Mejia Banegas dymejiab@unah.hn Matutina

40 20161030666 Augusto Daniel Gradiz Flores Augusto.gradiz@unah.hn Matutina

Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada

41 20191002735 Kevin Modesto Mena Dormez kevin.mena@unah.hn Vespertina

42 20191002964 Alexa Daneth Cáceres Galo adcaceresg@unah.hn Matutina

43 20181007140 Jenny Fernanda Aguilar Canales jennyaguilar@unah.hn Matutina

44 20021006302 ALLAN MAURICIO VÁSQUEZ VELÁSQUEZ avasquezv@unah.hn Matutina

45 20141002027 Jorge Alberto Nuñez Aguilera jnuneza@unah.hn Matutina

46 20171002043 Karina Gisselle Mejía Núñez kgmejian@unah.hn Matutina

47 20191031194 Bessy Ruby Fiallos Sauceda bessy.fiallos@unah.hn Matutina

48 20191001456 German Daniel Pavon Cubas gdpavon@unah.hn Matutina

49 20171003911 Linda Argentina Toscano Chacón argentina.chacon@unah.hn Matutina

50 20171000677 Celena Janine Cerrato Reyes celena.cerrato@unah.hn Vespertina

51 20191006428 Daniela Samara Velásquez Colindres Dsvelasquezc@unah.hn Matutina

52 20121013781 Guillermo Alejandro Quintanilla Perez gaquintanilla@unah.hn Matutina

53 20181008265 Dariela Melissa Ordóñez Ávila dariela.ordonez@unah.hn Matutina

54 20181032482 Fernando Antonio Reina Interiano fernando.reina@unah.hn Matutina

55 20151000383 Larissa Carolina Alvarez Sosa larissa.alvarez@unah.hn Matutina

56 20181002143 Alejandro Josué López García aj.lopez@unah.hn Matutina

57 20141031980 Edwin Yoel Flores Centeno edwin.flores@unah.hn Matutina

58 20171003584 Daniel Fernando Soriano Hernández daniel.soriano@unah.hn Vespertina

59 20181031064 Josser Omar Mendez Rodriguez josser.mendez@unah.hn Matutina

60 20191001732 Eunice Abidail Barahona Martinez eunice.barahona@unah.hn Matutina

No

11:00 am a 

12:00 m

Nombre Apellido

Martes 6

8:00 am a 

9:00 am 

9:00 am a 

10:00 am



61 20181003905 David Efrain Irias Canales deiriasc@unah.hn Matutina

62 20181002334 Fernando José Almendarez Matamoros fjalmendarez@unah.hn Vespertina

63 20051004641 Erick Isai Menocal Ramos erick.menocal@unah.hn Vespertina

64 20181000836 Walter Enrique Ramos Lara weramos@unah.hn Vespertina

65 0801199014815 Yefry Josue Mendez Aguilar yefry.mendez@unah.hn Matutina

66 20141030971 Cinthya Nicolle Andrade Ordóñez cnandrade@unah.hn Matutina

67 20141031875 Berenice Ataly Vides Sanchez berenice.vides@unah.hn Matutina

68 20172000360 Jean Pierre Aaron Fernandez Mata jafernandezm@unah.hn Vespertina

69 20181001586 Karla Patrisia Ulloa Carranza karla.ulloa@unah.hn Vespertina

70 20191004659 Susan Melissa Ruiz Laínez sruizl@unah.hn Matutina

71 20191001861 Yarleth Elizabeth Lara Maradiaga yarleth.lara@unah.hn Matutina

72 20161003224 Rafaek Enrique Franco López rafael.franco@unah.hn Matutina

73 20181005912 Mayra Leonela Romero Lozano mlromerol@unah.hn Vespertina

74 20181004766 Chris Josué Pineda Caceres chris.pineda@unah.hn Matutina

75 20181007920 Barbara Fabiana Elvir Irias barbara.elvir@unah.hn Matutina

76 20191001474 Luz Angelica Gonzales Perez lgonzalesp@unah.hn Matutina

77 20181030422 Carlos Daniel Moncada Rivera cdmoncadar@unah.hn Matutina

78 20191032594 Valeria Pamela Robles Ochoa valeria.robles@unah.hn Vespertina

79 20191006588 Lesbia Ruth Vasquez Avilez lesbia.vasquez@unah.hn Matutina

80 20141006606 GISELA JAQUELINNE FERRARI BETANCOURT gisela.ferrari@unah.hn Vespertina

Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada

81 20181007377 Christian Rubery Vargas Giron cvargasg@unah.hn Matutina

82 20181004558 Sherin Elizabeth Pineda Pérez sherin.pineda@unah.hn Matutina

83 20191002082 Emily Paola Almendares Santos emily.almendares@unah.hn Matutina

84 20181005676 Genesis Daniela Ramirez Perez genesisramirez@unah.hn Vespertina

85 20181030257 Doris Maricela Cárcamo Salgado dcarcamos@unah.hn Matutina

86 20051011344 Cloris Consuelo Arita Torres cloris.arita@unah.hn Matutina

87 20181005035 Ruben Augusto Salgado Zelaya ruben.salgado@unah.hn Matutina

88 20161002313 Alejandra Maria Ortiz Palma aortizp@unah.hn Matutina

89 20161031106 Meylin Vanessa Marrder Amador meylin.marrder@unah.hn Vespertina

90 20191007165 Marie Del Rocío Zavala Cruz marie.zavala@unah.hn Matutina

No
Miercoles 7

Nombre Apellido

8:00 am a 

9:00 am 

10:00 am a 

11:00 am

11:00 am a 

12:00 m



91 20101010448 Isaac Ismael Sandoval Servellon Isaac.sandoval@unah.hn Vespertina

92 20181005873 Keyla Betsabe Ramírez García kbramirez@unah.hn Matutina

93 20191002411 Marieza Yolibeth Moncada Durand Marieza.Mocada@unah.hn Matutina

94 20101004029 NUBIA CAROLINA RODRIGUEZ MURILLO nubia.rodriquez@unah.hn Vespertina

95 20091004286 Leidy Samari Corea Garcia leidy.corea@unah.hn Vespertina

96 20181002914 Karla Yesenia Mendoza Mendoza kymendozam@unah.hn Matutina

97 20181030400 Gabriel Alejandro Argeñal Erazo gaargenal@unah.hn Matutina

98 20070007186 DEYSI NOHEMI LOPEZ GONZALES daisy.lopez@unah.hn Matutina

99 20171005265 Mario Raul Colindres Trujillo mcolindrest@unah.hn Matutina

100 9810333 Farinia Rubi Sierra Moncada farinia.moncada@unah.hn Vespertina

101 20191005679 Abril Monserath Baca Cáceres abril.baca@unah.hn Matutina

102 20161031762 Angela Maria Suazo Maradiaga angela.suazo@unah.hn Matutina

103 20181005223 Kary Janelli Reyes Gutiérrez kary.reyes@unah.hn Matutina

104 9316338 Gloria Suyapa Tejeda Reyes gloria.tejeda@unah.hn Matutina

105 20151004501 Hansel Jeremy Romero Zelaya hansel.romero@unah.hn Matutina

106 20151030644 Edwin Ariel Lopez Vasquez ealopez@unah.hn Matutina

107 20181033378 Elio David Sanchez Perez elio.sanchez@unah.hn Matutina

108 20141002939 DANIEL. ALEJANDRO. RODAS. PADILLA. drodas@unah.hn Matutina

109 20151500023 Norma Elisa Castellanos Caceres necastellanos@unah.hn Matutina

110 20201002736 Ricardo Antonio Andino _ ricardoandino@unah.hn Matutina

111 20171002508 Carlyl Stuard Mejia Carcamo carlyl.mejia@unah.hn Matutina

112 20191900575 Oscar Andres Vasquez Ayala ovasqueza@unah.hn Matutina

113 20191004459 Francis Yulisa Reyes Mejía fyreyesm@unah.hn Vespertina

114 20181031138 Bartolome Isaias Cruz Euceda bartolome.cruz@unah.hn Vespertina

115 20181031444 Angie Dariela Díaz Hernández adiazh@unah.hn Matutina

116 20191031049 María José Escobar Osorio mescobaro@unah.hn Matutina

117 20191006527 Editza Yulissa Villalobos Bustillos Editza.villalobos@unah.hn Matutina

118 20181032125 Astrid Fernanda Ramos Landes aframos@unah.hn Matutina

119 20171003544 Carlos Miguel Henriquez Alvarez chenriqueza@unah.hn Matutina

120 20181003687 Ana Carolina López Barahona aclopezb@unah.hn Matutina

Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada

9:00 am a 

10:00 am

10:00 am a 

11:00 am

11:00 am a 

12:00 m

No
Jueves 8

Nombre Apellido



121 20181000888 Karol Jackeline Valeriano Lanza karol.valeriano@unah.hn Matutina

122 20181031633 Jose David Galindo Villatoro jgalindov@unah.hn Matutina

123 20181005522 Alejandra Sofia Galeas Avila asgaleas@unah.hn Matutina

124 9910707 Adela Emperatriz Galeano Garcia adela.galeano@unah.hn Matutina

125 20171005405 Katherin Lizeth Hernández Cárcamo katerinhernandez@unah.hn Matutina

126 20181002330 Joel Andrés González González jagonzalezg@unah.hn Matutina

127 20191006977 Darsi Berseli Vargas Arrazola darsi.vargas@unah.hn Matutina

128 20171002852 Oscar Jafet Pérez Knight ojperez@unah.hn Vespertina

129 20121001756 Omar Alberto Oyuela Baquedano omar.oyuela94@unah.hn Matutina

130 20171031875 Alyson Gisselle Marcía Tercero alyson.marcia@unah.hn Matutina

131 20191005609 María José Fernández Fernández mfernandezf@unah.hn Matutina

132 20121005799 David Fernando Garcia Escobar davidescobar@unah.hn Matutina

133 20191033262 Santa Tomasa Amador Canales santa.amador@unah.hn Vespertina

134 20181032230 Lixy Daniela Maradiaga Chapas lixy.maradiaga@unah.hn Matutina

135 20171005010 Wendy Aracely Sierra Fermin wasierra@unah.hn Matutina

136 9413939 Nelson Augusto Navarro Salgado nelson.navarro@unah.hn Vespertina

137 20171034082 Miguel Eleuterio Zepeda Espinal mzepedae@unah.hn Matutina

138 20171000680 MAGDIEL ELISUAD CHAVEZ NUÑEZ magdiel.chavez@unah.hn Matutina

139 20181006173 Darren Leonardo Rivera Flores darren.rivera@unah.hn Matutina

140 20171006103 Yury Yanory Sanchez Solorzano yysanchez@unah.hn Matutina

141 20171005187 MISAEL ARNULFO AMADOR SILVA misael.amador@unah.hn Matutina

142 9916177 Dunia Danira Velasquez Galindo dunia.velasquez@unah.hn Vespertina

143 20121008984 Alex Osmar Alemán Hernandez alex.aleman@unah.hn Matutina

144 20171000566 Owen Josué Gonzalez Zelaya owen.gonzalez@unah.hn Matutina

145 20101006814 Luis Ruben Reyes Elias lreyese@unah.hn Matutina

146 20091010492 Kimberly Gisselle Espinoza Andino Espinoza.kimberly@unah.hn Matutina

147 20031003267 Bessy Marlen Cortes Sosa bessy.cortes@unah.hn Matutina

148 20191000095 Lizy Natalia Canales Macias lizy.canales@unah.hn Matutina

149 20171000442 YAHAIRA SUYAPA AMADOR CRUZ yahaira.amador@unah.hn Matutina

150 20171001551 Andrea Raquel Herrera Ochoa andrea.ochoa@unah.hn Matutina

151 20011007304 Melida Ondina Avila Velasquez melida.avila@unah.hn Matutina

152 20001002625 Karen Jaquelin Matamoros Barrientos karen.matamoros@unah.hn Matutina

8:00 am a 

9:00 am 

9:00 am a 

10:00 am

10:00 am a 

11:00 am

11:00 am a 

12:00 m



153 20171004413 Dennise Elizabeth Cruz Flores dennise.cruz@unah.hn Matutina

154 20081000616 Cindy Marily Lagos Avila cindy.lagos@unah.hn Matutina

155 20181032082 Ana María Morazán Mejía ammorazan@unah.hn Matutina

156 20181004233 Bildad Abisai García Aguilar bildad.garcia@unah.hn Matutina

157 20161032761 Genesis Eunice Moreno Maldonado genesis.moreno@unah.hn Matutina

158 20001007074 Neli Zarai Lopez Perez neli.lopez@unah.hn Matutina

159 20181002418 Wenderley Dayana López Lanza wenderley.lopez@unah.hn Matutina

160 20111001082 Norma Argentina Reyes Vásquez norma.reyes@unah.hn Matutina

Hora No. Cuenta Correo Jornada

161 20181003641 José Manuel Cárdenas Zambrano jmcardenas@unah.hn Matutina

162 20141004367 Monica Alejandra Castro Elvir macastro@unah.hn Matutina

163 20171003609 Alejandro Antonio Soto Urquía asotou@unah.hn Matutina

164 20191005578 Dariela Marbely Sosa Flores dariela.sosa@unah.hn Matutina

165 20181031358 Katherine Josaira Funez Alonzo kjfuneza@unah.hn Matutina

166 20191003866 Anyi Nayeli Reyes Maldonado anyi.reyes@unah.hn Matutina

167 20191900028 Estefany Nicol Castillo Calix encastilloc@unah.hn Matutina

168 20161003308 Lauren Andrea Coello Oseguera lauren.coello@unah.hn Matutina

169 20191002978 Katia Dariela Medina Montoya kdmedinam@unah.hn Matutina

170 20191003283 Walter Antonio Diaz Mendoza walterdiaz@unah.hn Matutina

171 20181002622 Bianka Larithza Maradiaga Guzmán bianka.maradiaga@unah.hn Matutina

172 20181031552 Nimia Liseth Ramirez Flores nimia.ramirez@unah.hn Matutina

173 20181032958 Cynthia Karolina Maldonado Castillo ckmaldonado@unah.hn Vespertina

174 20191005409 Doris Sarahi Sabillón Enamorado dsabillone@unah.hn Matutina

175 9710680 Gizzelle Madelaine Valladares Banegas gizzelle.valladares@unah.edu.hn Vespertina

176 20191007685 Diego Enrique Sagastume Lemus de.lemus@unah.hn Matutina

177 20181005702 Karla Suyapa Salinas Maradiaga kssalinas@unah.hn Matutina

178 20191003580 Carlos Alonso Ordóñez Medina alonso.ordonez@unah.hn Matutina

179 20191006660 Michael Eduardo Valle Murillo Michael.Valle@unah.hn Matutina

180 20191007870 Isis Nikolle Maradiaga Bustillo inmaradiaga@unah.hn Matutina

181 29171004369 Ana Dely Zavala Flores adzavala@unah.hn Matutina

182 20191003543 Ana Gabriela Amador Amador agamadora@unah.hn Matutina

No

10:00 am a 

11:00 am

11:00 am a 

12:00 m

Viernes 9

Nombre Apellido

8:00 am a 

9:00 am 

9:00 am a 

10:00 am



183 20181007246 Sorely Claudeth Zelaya Muñoz sorely.zelaya@unah.hn Matutina

184 20191007160 Perla Del Cielo González Zelaya perla.gonzalez@unah.hn Matutina

185 20181005270 Alix Enrique Rojas Cárdenas alix.rojas@unah.hn Matutina

186 20111005430 Tomasa Petrona Rodriguez no tiene tomasa.rodriguez@unah.hn Vespertina

187 20181002394 Lidia Griselda Lopez Rosales lglopezr@unah.hn Matutina

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

10:00 am a 

11:00 am

11:00 am a 

12:00 m


